3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

wOP

foxytoken
foxytoken

OP!

foxytoken
BLOCKAID WARNING

BLOCKAID WARNING

# Date & time

1 2024-08-17
09:31:25

OPTIMISM
0xda2bb1423b8855150F27475f7b01f7068fccecad

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

3,000.000000000000000000 30000P voucher at
opchain.lol

14,500.000000000000000000 C

14,500.000000000000000000 ugi5

2,000.000000000000000000 o

14,500.000000000000000000 C
com/nxepl4oe

re your wallet now!

Transaction Id Amount

0x2e2b134bbeB5930chb29 + 14,500.00000000000 v

1e09d%946edale2191ef731 0000000 uqgis

e463e94334813082adca44

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0xda2bb1423b8855150f27475f7b01f7068fccecad
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2e2b134bbe05930cbb291e09d946eda0e2191ef731e463e94334813082adca44
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2e2b134bbe05930cbb291e09d946eda0e2191ef731e463e94334813082adca44
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2e2b134bbe05930cbb291e09d946eda0e2191ef731e463e94334813082adca44

Date & time

2024-08-14
03:49:27

2024-08-14
03:48:37

2024-08-10
23:18:37

2024-07-29
21:40:39

Date & time

2024-08-17
09:31:29

2024-08-14
03:49:35

Transaction Id

Oxd65f2f014938c33eas’b

49a82b5d2e3el7a3548ccS

7ela7bfe2ec99b74ebc6b29

Ox2ba7c0c85529a3f748f2

c762bb4e28d3deb69ebbBba

49750e6f0af304a77f4d17

Oxc4abce7263c808b50e5a

d2aab67407cc5fbbd71fa3a

d951980a5636fc5db9ce84

Oxb89db33be2ad96789c46

leS54alf76de9fa387e2d00

bc81d887eas5413c4166fla

Transaction Id

Oxf8fch553150c88a5d653

83e00a8d425497a8ef0228

624ea9dec3b223ea4ftbb7a

0x472c222150deeaff3f33

a76024b35d27%eeffa%el’

e30e47eeldcd8e5a03436af

Amount

+ 3,000.000000000000 v

000000 3060060P
voucher at
opchain.lol

+ 14,500.00000000000 v

0000000 C

+ 14,500.00000000000 v

0000000 C

+ 2,000.000000000000 v

000000 o
Amount
+ 1 com/nxepl4oe v
+ 1 re your wallet v
now!

2/2


https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd65f2f014938c33ea47b49a82b5d2e3e17a3548cc57e1a7bfe2ec99b74ebc629
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd65f2f014938c33ea47b49a82b5d2e3e17a3548cc57e1a7bfe2ec99b74ebc629
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd65f2f014938c33ea47b49a82b5d2e3e17a3548cc57e1a7bfe2ec99b74ebc629
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2ba7c0c85529a3f748f2c762bb4e28d3de69ebb0ba49750e6f0af304a77f4d17
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2ba7c0c85529a3f748f2c762bb4e28d3de69ebb0ba49750e6f0af304a77f4d17
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2ba7c0c85529a3f748f2c762bb4e28d3de69ebb0ba49750e6f0af304a77f4d17
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc4abce7263c808b50e5ad2aa67407cc5fbbd71fa3ad951980a5636fc5db9ce84
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc4abce7263c808b50e5ad2aa67407cc5fbbd71fa3ad951980a5636fc5db9ce84
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc4abce7263c808b50e5ad2aa67407cc5fbbd71fa3ad951980a5636fc5db9ce84
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb89db33be2ad96789c461e54a1f76de9fa387e2d00bc81d887ea5413c4166f1a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb89db33be2ad96789c461e54a1f76de9fa387e2d00bc81d887ea5413c4166f1a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb89db33be2ad96789c461e54a1f76de9fa387e2d00bc81d887ea5413c4166f1a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf8fcb553150c88a5d65383e00a8d425497a8ef0228624ea9dec3b223ea4fb67a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf8fcb553150c88a5d65383e00a8d425497a8ef0228624ea9dec3b223ea4fb67a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf8fcb553150c88a5d65383e00a8d425497a8ef0228624ea9dec3b223ea4fb67a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x472c222150deeaff3f33a76024b35d279eeffa9e17e30e47ee3cd8e5a03436af
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x472c222150deeaff3f33a76024b35d279eeffa9e17e30e47ee3cd8e5a03436af
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x472c222150deeaff3f33a76024b35d279eeffa9e17e30e47ee3cd8e5a03436af

